MITJANS 1 (de 7 a 8 anys)

Dilluns Dimarts Dimecres | Dijous Divendres
8:45-9:00 POU-RESTAURANT

9:00-9:15
9:15-9:30
9:30-9:45
9:45-10:00
10:00-10:15

10:15-10:30

10:30-10:45
10:45-11:00
11:00-11:15
11:15-11:30
11:30-11:45
11:45-12:00
12:00-12:15
12:15-12:30
12:30-12:45
12:45-13:00
13:00-13:15

ESMORZAR

GRUP GRUP

PADEL




